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ADVISEMENT LIAISONS 
 

Academic Department Advisement Liaison 

Academic Literacy and Linguistics Kristina Borowski (kborowski@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Huda Ayyad (hayyad@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Accounting Georgiy Perelman (gperelman@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Allied Health Sciences Ide Alaouie (ialaouie@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Business Management Jorge Coria (jcoria@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Kristin Saez (ksaez@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Juantiesha Christian (jchristian@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Janice Chung (pchung@bmcc.cuny.edu)  

Computer Information Systems Tin Hlaing (thlaing@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Frederick Newton (fnewton@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Fabiola Dely-Harris (fdelyharris@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

English Ruth Romero (rromerosanchez@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Terri Ellis (tellis@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Ethnic & Race Studies Daniel Burke (dburke@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Julie Waldner (jwaldner@bmcc.cuny.edu)  

Health Education Daria Ollivierre (dollivierre@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Veronica Tanikie (vtanikie@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Mathematics Giselle Toby (gtoby@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Media Arts & Technology Sheriney Frederick (sfrederick@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Staci Siegel (ssiegel@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Modern Languages Rosa Martinez (rmartinez@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Music & Art Peter Pallis (ppallis@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Nursing Tiffany Sorzano (tsorzano@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Science Jonathan Matamoros (jmatamoros@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Win Ko (wko@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Shernelle Alcid (shalcid@bmcc.cuny.edu)   
Samiha Tashneem (stashneem@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Social Sciences, Human Services & Criminal 
Justice 

Allana Burke (aburke@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Rick Naughton (rnaughton@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Amina Halsey (ahalsey@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Diandra Williams (diawilliams@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Tanisha Perdomo (tperdomo@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Alexis Bartlett (abartlett@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Speech, Communications & Theatre Arts Jennifer Cachola (jcachola@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
Li‐Senya Rembert (lrembert@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

Teacher Education Karen Ehrlich (kehrlich@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Lafay Sanders (lsanders@bmcc.cuny.edu) 

 
Selected Student Service Departments Advisement Liaison 
International Student Services Office  Ayanna Weekes (aweekes@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Office of Accessibility Maria Ramirez (mramirez@bmcc.cuny.edu)  
Veterans Affairs Ide Alaouie (ialaouie@bmcc.cuny.edu) 
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